
Apps for ADA Students 

 

Apps for ADHD 

- ADHD Trainer: 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.tktbrainsolutions.adhdtrainer&hl=en 

o Cost: $3.99 

- Brili: https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=co.brili.routines&hl=en  

o Cost: $6.99 

- Epic Win: https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.supermono.epicwin&hl=en  

o Cost: Free 

- Evernote: https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.evernote&hl=en 

o Cost: Free 

- Task Timer: 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.futuver.tasktimer.app&hl=en  

o Cost: Free 

Apps for Depression & Anxiety 

- Anti-Anxiety: 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.mappsguru.AntiAnxiety&hl=en 

o Cost: Free  

- Breathe2Relax: 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=org.t2health.breathe2relax&hl=en  

o Cost: Free  
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- Depression CBT Self – Help Guide: 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.excelatlife.depression 

o Cost: Free 

- MindShift: https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.bstro.MindShift&hl=en 

o Cost: Free 

- Mood Tools Depression Aid: 

https://play.google.com/store/search?q=relieve%20depression&c=apps  

o Cost: Free 

- Optimism: https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=optimism.fdi.com&hl=en 

o Cost: Free 

- Pacifica: https://play.google.com/store/search?q=pacifica&c=apps&hl=en  

o Cost: Free  

- Relax Melodies: https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=ipnossoft.rma.free&hl=en 

o Cost: Free  

- Self-Help Anxiety Management: 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.uwe.myoxygen&hl=en  

o Cost: Free 

- Talk Life: https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.bearpty.talklife  

o Cost: Free 

Apps for Dyscalculia 

- Coin Math: http://itunes.apple.com/app/coin-math/id296596459?mt=8  

o Cost: $1.99 
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- Dexteria Dots: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/dexteria-dots-get-in-

touch/id815345306?mt=8  

o Cost: $2.99  

- Mental Math Cards – Tips, Fact Practice & Timed Challenge: 

http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/mental-math-cards-tips-fact/id500595081?mt=8  

o Cost: Free 

- Multiplication Simplified: http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/a-math-app-

multiplication/id392185727?mt=8   

o Cost: $.99 

- Telling Time: http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/telling-time/id346913342?mt=8  

o Cost: $1.99 

Apps for Hearing Impairment 

- Tap Tap: http://itunes.apple.com/US/app/id369747181?mt=8  

o Cost: $2.99 

- Dragon Dictation: http://itunes.apple.com/US/app/id341446764?mt=8  

o Cost: Free 

- The American Sign Language (ASL) App: 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=tenmb.asl.americansignlanguagepro&hl=en 

o Cost: Free 

- Sorenson Buzz Cards: 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.sorenson.buzzcards&hl=en 

o Cost: Free 
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- Sign Me a Story: 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.signmeastory.apps.gb&hl=en 

o Cost: Free 

Apps for PTSD 

- PTSD Coach: https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=is.vertical.ptsdcoach 

o Cost: Free 

- PTSD Checklist: 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.abinitio_research.android.PTSD_Chec

kList_E 

o Cost: Free 

- PTSD Stops Here: 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.app.app34348da04799  

o Cost: Free 

- PTSD Family Coach: 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=gov.va.mobilehealth.ncptsd.ptsdfamilycoac

h  

o Cost: Free  

Apps for Reading & Writing 

- Readworks.org is a helpful website: http://www.readworks.org/ 

- MeeGenius: https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.meegenius.reader&hl=en  

o Cost: Free 

- Popplet: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/popplet/id374151636?mt=8 
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o Cost: $4.99  

- Reading for Details: https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.eskills.rfd&hl=en  

o Cost: $6.95   

- Starfall Learn to Read: 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=air.com.starfall.ltr&hl=en 

o Cost: Free   

Apps for Speech Impairment 

- Speech Assistant AAC: https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=nl.asoft.speechassistant&hl=en  

o Cost: Free 

- AAC Speech Communicator: 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.epfl.android.aac_speech  

o Cost: Free 

- Quick Talk AAC:  https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.digitalscribbler.quicktalk  

o Cost: $24.99 

- Talk Tablet: https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.gusinc.talktableta&hl=en  

o Cost: $79.99 

Apps for Vision Impairment 

- This is a helpful website: http://www.umkelloggeye.org/conditions-

treatments/lowvision/ipad-and-iphone-apps-low-vision  

- Flesky – Happy Typing: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/fleksy-happy-

typing/id520337246?mt=8  

o Cost: Free 
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- KNFB Reader: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/knfbreader/id849732663 

o Cost: $99.99 

- Learning Ally Audio: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/learning-ally-

audio/id418888450?mt=8  

o Cost: Free 

- Talking Scientific Calculator: https://itunes.apple.com/US/app/id411433609?mt=8  

o Cost: $4.99  

- Zoom Reader: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/zoomreader/id414117816?mt=8  

o Cost: $19.99 
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